Retail pricelist
© clearaudio electronic GmbH, 2023-11				    Made in Germany
2023
ACCESSOIRES
Page 2				   © clearaudio electronic GmbH, 2023-11
More Clearaudio products:
(Separate pricelist)
Hardware

CL021/DIN/RCA/150 DIN to RCA; 150cm 350 €
CL021/DIN/RCA/200 DIN to RCA; 200cm 450 €
CL021/DIN/XLR/110 DIN to XLR; 100cm 425 €
CL021/DIN/XLR/150 DIN to XLR; 150cm 500 €
CL021/DIN/XLR/200 DIN to XLR; 200cm 600 €
CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/100 Smart MPC to Smart MPC,
2x 100cm 275 €
CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/150 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 150cm 350 €
CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/200 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 200cm 450 €
CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/300 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 300cm 650 €
CL021/Smart MPC/Smart MPC/500 Smart MPC to Smart MPC;
2x 500cm 1.000 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR; 2x 100cm 425 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR; 2x 150cm 500 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR; 2x 200cm 600 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR; 2x 300cm 800 €
CL021/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR; 2x 500cm 1.200 €
Direct Wire PLUS
Description:
The Direct Wire PLUS cable is perfectly matched to all analogue events, so
it is used in our production for the concept, Satisfy Kardan, Clarify, Verify

Super Sixstream
Art. No. Version Retail price
CL022 Per meter,
non-terminated 220 €
CL022/Litzwire
Per meter,
non-terminated
(not coated)
170 €
CL022/DIN/RCA/110 DIN to RCA; 110cm 660 €
CL022/DIN/RCA/150 DIN to RCA; 150cm 880 €
CL022/DIN/RCA/200 DIN to RCA; 200cm 1.100 €
CL022/DIN/XLR/110 DIN to XLR; 100cm 800 €
CL022/DIN/XLR/150 DIN to XLR; 150cm 1.000 €
CL022/DIN/XLR/200 DIN to XLR; 200cm 1.200 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/100 RCA to RCA, 2x 100cm 650 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/150 RCA to RCA; 2x 150cm 850 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/200 RCA to RCA; 2x 200cm 1.050 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/300 RCA to RCA; 2x 300cm 1.500 €
CL022/RCA/RCA/500 RCA to RCA; 2x 500cm 2.400 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR; 2x 100cm 800 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR; 2x 150cm 1.000 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR; 2x 200cm 1.200 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR; 2x 300cm 1.600 €
CL022/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR; 2x 500cm 2.400 €
Description:
Due to its design, the Super Sixstream cable has very low resistance and
is therefore ideal to transport the finest signals. The perfect partner for
our Unify, Tracer, Magnify, Universal, Unity, TT5, TT3, TT2, TT1 MI and TT1

Silver Wire
Art. No. Version Retail price
CL023 Per meter,
non-terminated 260 €
CL023/Litzwire
Per meter,
non-terminated
(not coated)
210 €
CL023/DIN/RCA/110 DIN to RCA; 110cm 680 €
CL023/DIN/RCA/150 DIN to RCA; 150cm 1.000 €
CL023/DIN/RCA/200 DIN to RCA; 200cm 1.350 €
CL023/DIN/XLR/110 DIN to XLR; 100cm 850 €
CL023/DIN/XLR/150 DIN to XLR; 150cm 1.200 €
CL023/DIN/XLR/200 DIN to XLR; 200cm 1.500 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/100 RCA to RCA, 100cm 680 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/150 RCA to RCA; 150cm 1.000 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/200 RCA to RCA; 200cm 1.350 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/300 RCA to RCA; 300cm 1.700 €
CL023/RCA/RCA/500 RCA to RCA; 500cm 2.000 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR; 100cm 850 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR; 150cm 1.200 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR; 200cm 1.550 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR; 300cm 1.850 €
CL023/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR; 500cm 2.200 €
Description:
The Silver Wire represents the ultimate high-end phono cable.
This exceptional cable also has a pure symmetrical structure, perfect
matching in all phases and is twisted with pure silver strands. Thanks to
the braided sleeve, the cable is additionally shielded, but still remains its full
flexibility.
The perfect upgrade for those who want more.
Available in different lengths, terminated with DIN, XLR, or RCA connector.
Made in Germany					     Page 25
Cables
clearline pure silver
Art. No. Version Retail price
CL045/RCA/RCA/100 RCA to RCA, 2x 100cm 5.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/150 RCA to RCA, 2x 150cm 5.500 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/200 RCA to RCA, 2x 200cm 6.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/300 RCA to RCA, 2x 300cm 7.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/400 RCA to RCA, 2x 400cm 8.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/500 RCA to RCA, 2x 500cm 9.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/700 RCA to RCA, 2x 700cm 11.000 €
CL045/RCA/RCA/1000 RCA to RCA, 2x 1000cm 14.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/100 XLR to XLR, 2x 100cm 5.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/150 XLR to XLR, 2x 150cm 5.500 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/200 XLR to XLR, 2x 200cm 6.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/300 XLR to XLR, 2x 300cm 7.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/400 XLR to XLR, 2x 400cm 8.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/500 XLR to XLR, 2x 500cm 9.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/700 XLR to XLR, 2x 700cm 11.000 €
CL045/XLR/XLR/1000 XLR to XLR, 2x 1000cm 14.000 €
Description:
45 years of experience stand behind the well-known and proven technology
of Clearaudio cables, as demonstrated by our previous design of the OCOS
cable system, which is now used by Dynaudio. Now we have taken on a